University
of Windsor

Space Planning Committee

2018/ 2019 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, September 13, 2018
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, October 11, 2018
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, November 8, 2018
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, December 13, 2018
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Happy New Year

Thursday, January 10, 2019
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, February 14, 2019
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, March 14, 2019
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, April 11, 2019
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, May 9, 2019
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Thursday, June 13, 2019
2:00-3:30 pm
300 Assumption Hall

Summer Break



